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Luminaire Property
Luminaire Description: 12V-2835-60L-5000K Voltage: 12 V
Luminaire Categorie: Current: 0.52 A
Lamp Categorie: Power: 6.24 W
Lamp Description: Power Factor: 1
Number of Lamp: Test Lab:
Lamp Lumens(iIm): 663.08 Photometric Type: Type C
Luminous Length(m):
Luminous Width(m):
Luminous Height(m):
Photometric Results
CIE Class: Direct Max.Intensity Angle: C:180.0 G:6.0
Measurement Flux: 663.08 Im Beam Angle(50%Imax): 118.22, 114.8
Efficiency: 106.2628 Im/W Luminaire Efficacy Rating(LER) : 100.00%
Central Intensity: 237.537cd Upward Ratio: 0.0%
Max. Intensity: 238.45cd Downward Ratio: 100.0%
Field Angle(10%Imax): 169.77, 166.63
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Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m
Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Light intensity data Unit[cd]
C\G GO.0 G1.0 G2.0 G3.0 G4.0 G5.0 G6.0 G7.0 G8.0 G9.0

C0.0 237.5 236.9 236.4 236.2 235.4 235.1 234.3 233.5 232.8 231.7
C45.0 | 237.5 237.4 237.2 237.1 236.7 236.5 236.0 235.4 235.0 234.2
C90.0 | 237.5 237.7 237.8 237.9 238.0 237.8 237.8 237.6 237.4 237.0
C135.0| 237.5 238.2 238.3 238.4 238.4 238.4 238.3 237.9 237.8 237.2
C180.0| 237.5 237.6 237.9 238.0 238.2 238.2 238.5 238.5 238.3 238.0
C225.0| 237.5 237.6 237.6 237.4 237.4 237.2 236.9 236.7 236.1 235.5
C270.0| 237.5 237.2 236.9 236.4 236.1 235.5 234.9 234.6 234.1 233.2
C315.0| 237.5 237.7 237.6 237.2 236.6 236.4 235.7 235.0 234.6 233.7
C360.0| 237.5 236.9 236.4 236.2 235.4 235.1 234.3 233.5 232.8 231.7

C\G G10.0 G11.0 G12.0 G13.0 G14.0 G15.0 G16.0 G17.0 G18.0 G19.0
C0.0 231.3 230.0 228.7 228.0 226.6 224.9 223.9 222.1 220.3 219.4
C45.0 | 233.7 228.9 228.3 227.2 225.4 225.4 224.0 223.2 217.7 216.1
C90.0 | 2324 231.9 231.6 231.0 226.1 225.5 224.6 224.6 222.6 217.4
C135.0| 237.0 235.2 231.8 231.4 230.5 230.1 229.1 228.0 227.5 226.4
C180.0| 237.8 237.4 236.8 236.6 235.8 234.9 234.5 233.4 232.2 231.6
C225.0| 235.2 234.4 233.6 233.1 232.1 231.5 230.4 229.7 228.4 227.0
C270.0| 232.8 231.7 230.6 230.0 228.8 227.4 222.5 219.2 219.2 215.5
C315.0| 232.7 232.2 231.0 230.5 229.2 227.8 226.4 225.6 223.8 222.1
C360.0| 231.3 230.0 228.7 228.0 226.6 224.9 223.9 222.1 220.3 219.4

C\G G20.0 G21.0 G22.0 G23.0 G24.0 G25.0 G26.0 G27.0 G28.0 G29.0
C0.0 217.2 215.0 214.0 211.5 209.0 207.9 205.3 202.5 200.8 198.0
C45.0 | 215.2 213.5 212.5 210.2 204.5 203.5 201.4 199.1 197.9 195.4
C90.0 | 216.9 215.5 214.7 209.0 208.2 206.6 204.8 200.4 197.8 196.8
C135.0| 228.5 228.2 225.9 222.0 221.0 221.5 220.1 219.2 217.4 215.2
C180.0| 230.4 229.0 228.3 226.7 225.8 223.7 221.2 219.8 217.1 215.8
C225.0| 226.1 224.5 223.6 221.8 219.9 219.0 216.9 215.8 213.5 211.3
C270.0| 213.3 211.5 209.5 207.8 202.3 200.1 199.0 192.3 190.0 188.7
C315.0| 221.2 219.3 218.3 214.3 210.0 208.8 206.6 205.4 202.9 201.6
C360.0| 217.2 215.0 214.0 211.5 209.0 207.9 205.3 202.5 200.8 198.0

C\G G30.0 G31.0 G32.0 G33.0 G34.0 G35.0 G36.0 G37.0 G38.0 G39.0
C0.0 196.6 193.5 192.0 188.8 187.0 183.6 180.1 178.5 174.8 173.0
C45.0 | 192.7 191.5 188.8 186.0 184.6 181.5 178.2 176.6 173.4 173.0
C90.0 | 194.8 188.7 187.5 185.2 184.1 177.8 175.3 174.0 167.5 164.8
C135.0| 214.1 211.8 210.6 208.1 206.8 204.0 201.2 199.8 196.8 195.3
C180.0| 213.2 210.6 209.5 207.2 205.7 203.3 201.9 199.2 196.4 195.1
C225.0| 210.0 207.6 206.2 203.6 202.2 199.4 196.5 193.5 192.0 188.5
C270.0| 184.0 179.8 178.6 174.9 169.1 167.6 162.3 159.5 156.3 154.4
C315.0| 199.0 196.3 194.9 192.0 190.5 187.2 184.0 182.3 179.0 177.3
C360.0| 196.6 193.5 192.0 188.8 187.0 183.6 180.1 178.5 174.8 173.0

Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m
Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Light intensity data Unit[cd]
C\G G40.0 G41.0 G42.0 G43.0 G44.0 G45.0 G46.0 G47.0 G48.0 G49.0

C0.0 169.0 165.1 163.1 159.0 156.9 152.7 148.4 144.0 141.9 137.4
C45.0 | 171.7 171.0 169.9 166.0 164.1 160.2 158.1 154.0 149.7 147.6
C90.0 | 163.4 157.1 154.2 152.6 146.2 143.0 140.5 135.0 133.4 126.9
C135.0| 192.0 188.5 186.8 183.3 181.5 177.8 173.9 172.0 167.9 165.8
C180.0| 191.9 190.5 187.5 184.3 182.5 179.1 175.5 173.9 170.2 166.3
C225.0| 185.2 183.6 180.1 178.3 176.5 171.0 169.0 167.1 163.1 159.1
C270.0| 148.2 144.9 140.0 136.6 133.3 128.6 122.1 120.4 114.1 112.4
C315.0| 173.8 172.7 171.8 168.0 164.3 162.3 158.3 154.3 152.2 150.1
C360.0| 169.0 165.1 163.1 159.0 156.9 152.7 148.4 144.0 141.9 137.4

C\G G50.0 G51.0 G52.0 G53.0 G54.0 G55.0 G56.0 G57.0 G58.0 G59.0
C0.0 135.2 130.1 103.7 101.6 91.2 91.2 91.2 86.9 82.7 80.5
C45.0 | 143.2 141.0 136.4 131.8 129.4 124.4 122.0 117.2 112.2 109.7
C90.0 | 123.6 119.0 115.6 111.7 107.9 101.6 101.6 101.6 90.9 88.3

C135.0| 161.5 157.2 155.0 148.4 146.1 143.9 139.3 134.4 120.6 114.6
C180.0| 164.5 150.4 146.3 144.2 140.7 137.2 135.2 131.6 129.8 126.2
C225.0| 154.9 152.8 148.4 146.3 141.5 137.3 134.9 130.0 108.5 103.6

C270.0| 106.0 100.7 90.3 90.3 90.3 84.2 75.5 74.1 68.4 63.0
C315.0| 145.7 141.3 136.7 132.2 129.9 124.9 124.9 117.7 115.1 110.3
C360.0| 135.2 130.1 103.7 101.6 91.2 91.2 91.2 86.9 82.7 80.5
C\G G60.0 G61.0 G62.0 G63.0 G64.0 G65.0 G66.0 G67.0 G68.0 G69.0
C0.0 75.8 73.7 69.4 67.3 63.2 59.0 57.0 53.0 49.7 51.0
C45.0 104.7 84.3 84.3 76.1 75.2 73.0 68.7 64.3 62.2 57.8
C90.0 81.1 77.2 71.8 70.1 64.6 57.8 56.1 49.3 46.9 45.9
C135.0| 109.2 107.0 102.6 100.7 91.5 91.5 89.2 84.7 82.4 76.1
C180.0| 124.2 122.2 116.1 113.8 109.7 105.3 103.3 101.0 101.0 101.0
C225.0| 101.3 101.3 101.3 89.6 84.9 80.2 77.9 73.0 68.3 65.9
C270.0| 59.6 54.5 49.6 46.4 40.6 35.1 32.6 28.1 25.1 20.0
C315.0| 105.2 102.5 102.5 102.5 87.3 85.0 80.5 78.1 73.6 69.0
C360.0| 75.8 73.7 69.4 67.3 63.2 59.0 57.0 53.0 49.7 51.0
C\G G70.0 G71.0 G72.0 G73.0 G74.0 G75.0 G76.0 G77.0 G78.0 G79.0
C0.0 51.4 49.4 45.4 43.4 39.7 35.9 34.0 30.5 28.8 25.3
C45.0 55.7 51.5 45.7 42.3 38.5 39.3 36.0 32.6 30.8 27.5
C90.0 36.3 33.3 28.6 23.7 21.2 15.8 11.8 9.4 5.5 1.8
C135.0f 73.0 70.7 66.2 63.9 59.9 57.6 55.4 50.7 46.6 44.3
C180.0| 89.6 85.8 83.2 78.3 73.5 71.1 66.4 61.7 59.3 54.8
C225.0/ 61.1 56.3 54.0 49.3 48.8 48.1 45.7 39.2 37.0 32.9
C270.0 15.5 13.3 8.9 6.7 3.1 0.6 0.6 0.5 0.5 0.5
C315.0| 66.7 62.0 57.3 54.9 50.6 46.2 45.8 40.0 36.0 34.0
C360.0/ 51.4 49.4 45.4 43.4 39.7 35.9 34.0 30.5 28.8 25.3
Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m

Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Light intensity data Unit[cd]

C\G G80.0 G81.0 G82.0 G83.0 G84.0 G85.0 G86.0 G87.0 G88.0 G89.0

C0.0 22.0 20.6 17.8 15.0 13.7 11.3 9.4 8.8 7.5 6.7
Cc45.0 24.3 22.7 18.7 17.7 15.8 14.6 12.4 10.9 9.8 8.5
C90.0 0.5 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.2
C135.0| 42.3 38.3 34.4 32.5 27.5 26.0 24.6 22.4 20.3 18.8
C180.0| 50.5 48.3 45.8 40.3 38.7 35.1 31.8 30.3 26.7 24.5
C225.0| 24.6 22.8 22.6 20.4 17.1 15.5 12.0 9.8 7.6 4.4
C270.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.8
C315.0| 30.2 26.6 24.9 21.6 18.2 16.8 14.1 11.8 9.5 8.4
C360.0| 22.0 20.6 17.8 15.0 13.7 11.3 9.4 8.8 7.5 6.7
C\G G90.0

C0.0 6.0

C45.0 7.6

C90.0 17.4
C135.0 17.4
C180.0| 22.7
C225.0 0.8
C270.0 0.8
C315.0 6.0
C360.0 6.0

Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m

Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Zonal Luminous Flux Data

Gamma Imean Zonal Flux Sum Flux Zonal Flux Sum Flux
[°] [cd] [Im] [Im] [*2] [*2]
0.0 237.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.0-1.0 237.53 0.23 0.23 0.03 0.03
1.0-2.0 237.46 0.68 0.91 0.10 0.14
2.0-3.0 237.34 1.14 2.04 0.17 0.31
3.0-4.0 237.10 1.59 3.63 0.24 0.55
4.0-5.0 236.89 2.04 5.67 0.31 0.86
5.0-6.0 236.55 2.49 8.16 0.38 1.23
6.0-7.0 236.14 2.93 11.09 0.44 1.67
7.0-8.0 235.77 3.38 14.47 0.51 2.18
8.0-9.0 235.08 3.82 18.29 0.58 2.76
9.0-10.0 234.13 4.25 22.53 0.64 3.40
10.0-11.0 232.72 4.66 27.20 0.70 4.10
11.0-12.0 231.55 5.08 32.27 0.77 4.87
12.0-13.0 230.97 5.49 37.76 0.83 5.69
13.0-14.0 229.30 5.89 43.65 0.89 6.58
14.0-15.0 228.45 6.28 49.94 0.95 7.53
15.0-16.0 226.91 6.67 56.61 1.01 8.54
16.0-17.0 225.74 7.05 63.66 1.06 9.60
17.0-18.0 223.95 7.41 71.07 1.12 10.72
18.0-19.0 221.94 7.76 78.83 1.17 11.89
19.0-20.0 221.11 8.11 86.94 1.22 13.11
20.0-21.0 219.56 8.46 95.40 1.28 14.39
21.0-22.0 218.34 8.80 104.20 1.33 15.71
22.0-23.0 215.43 9.10 113.30 1.37 17.09
23.0-24.0 212.59 9.36 122.66 1.41 18.50
24.0-25.0 211.37 9.64 132.30 1.45 19.95
25.0-26.0 209.40 9.93 142.23 1.50 21.45
26.0-27.0 206.82 10.18 152.42 1.54 22.99
27.0-28.0 204.67 10.42 162.83 1.57 24.56
28.0-29.0 202.83 10.66 173.50 1.61 26.17
29.0-30.0 200.55 10.89 184.39 1.64 27.81
30.0-31.0 197.47 11.08 195.46 1.67 29.48
31.0-32.0 196.01 11.27 206.74 1.70 31.18
32.0-33.0 193.23 11.47 218.20 1.73 32.91
33.0-34.0 191.24 11.64 229.84 1.75 34.66
34.0-35.0 188.06 11.78 241.62 1.78 36.44
35.0-36.0 184.93 11.88 253.49 1.79 38.23
36.0-37.0 182.94 12.00 265.49 1.81 40.04
37.0-38.0 179.52 12.10 277.59 1.82 41.86
38.0-39.0 177.66 12.19 289.78 1.84 43.70
39.0-40.0 174.41 12.28 302.06 1.85 45.55

Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m

Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Zonal Luminous Flux Data

Gamma Imean Zonal Flux Sum Flux Zonal Flux Sum Flux

[°] [cd] [Im] [Im] [*2] [*2]
40.0-41.0 171.67 12.32 314.38 1.86 47.41
41.0-42.0 169.15 12.38 326.77 1.87 49.28
42.0-43.0 166.04 12.42 339.18 1.87 51.15
43.0-44.0 163.16 12.42 351.61 1.87 53.03
44.0-45.0 159.34 12.39 364.00 1.87 54.90
45.0-46.0 155.75 12.32 376.32 1.86 56.75
46.0-47.0 152.59 12.26 388.59 1.85 58.60
47.0-48.0 149.06 12.19 400.78 1.84 60.44
48.0-49.0 145.69 12.10 412.89 1.83 62.27
49.0-50.0 141.82 11.99 424.87 1.81 64.08
50.0-51.0 136.57 11.78 436.65 1.78 65.85
51.0-52.0 129.06 11.40 448.05 1.72 67.57
52.0-53.0 125.81 11.09 459.14 1.67 69.24
53.0-54.0 122.12 10.93 470.06 1.65 70.89
54.0-55.0 118.07 10.72 480.78 1.62 72.51
55.0-56.0 115.56 10.56 491.34 1.59 74.10
56.0-57.0 111.67 10.39 501.73 1.57 75.67
57.0-58.0 103.53 9.95 511.68 1.50 77.17
58.0-59.0 99.52 9.49 521.18 1.43 78.60
59.0-60.0 95.12 9.20 530.37 1.39 79.99
60.0-61.0 90.33 8.85 539.22 1.33 81.32
61.0-62.0 87.20 8.55 547.78 1.29 82.61
62.0-63.0 83.31 8.29 556.07 1.25 83.86
63.0-64.0 77.11 7.87 563.94 1.19 85.05
64.0-65.0 73.36 7.45 571.39 1.12 86.17
65.0-66.0 70.66 7.19 578.57 1.08 87.26
66.0-67.0 66.45 6.89 585.47 1.04 88.30
67.0-68.0 63.65 6.59 592.06 0.99 89.29
68.0-69.0 60.84 6.35 598.41 0.96 90.25
69.0-70.0 56.15 6.01 604.42 0.91 91.15
70.0-71.0 52.79 5.63 610.05 0.85 92.00
71.0-72.0 48.65 5.27 615.32 0.80 92.80
72.0-73.0 45.31 4.91 620.23 0.74 93.54
73.0-74.0 41.92 4.59 624.82 0.69 94.23
74.0-75.0 39.32 4.29 629.11 0.65 94.88
75.0-76.0 36.95 4.05 633.16 0.61 95.49
76.0-77.0 33.07 3.73 636.90 0.56 96.05
77.0-78.0 30.57 3.41 640.30 0.51 96.56
78.0-79.0 27.64 3.13 643.43 0.47 97.04
79.0-80.0 24.36 2.80 646.23 0.42 97.46
80.0-81.0 22.52 2.54 648.77 0.38 97.84

Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m

Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Zonal Luminous Flux Data
Gamma Imean Zonal Flux Sum Flux Zonal Flux Sum Flux
[°] [cd] [Im] [Im] [*2] [*2]
81.0-82.0 20.63 2.34 651.11 0.35 98.19
82.0-83.0 18.54 2.13 653.24 0.32 98.52
83.0-84.0 16.46 1.91 655.14 0.29 98.80
84.0-85.0 15.01 1.72 656.86 0.26 99.06
85.0-86.0 13.16 1.54 658.40 0.23 99.29
86.0-87.0 11.87 1.37 659.77 0.21 99.50
87.0-88.0 10.31 1.22 660.99 0.18 99.68
88.0-89.0 9.05 1.06 662.05 0.16 99.84
89.0-90.0 9.86 1.04 663.08 0.16 100.00

Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER

Temperature:0

Date:2019-07-09
Humidity:0

Operator:Jone
Test Report:

Test Distance:5.98m
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Iso-Candela [cd]

— (10%):20.13311 cd
— (20%):21.06288 cd
i — (30%):22.56481 cd
— (40%):23.88795 cd
— (50%):25.64021 cd
— (60%0):28.14343 cd
— (70%):29.57385 cd
) — (80%):32.72077 cd
en  (90%):34.43727 cd
—— (100%):37.94178 cd

Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m
Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Coefficient Utilization Curve
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Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER
Temperature:0

Date:2019-07-09
Humidity:0

Operator:Jone
Test Report:

Test Distance:5.98m
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Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09
Temperature:0 Humidity:0

Operator:Jone
Test Report:

Test Distance:5.98m
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Isolx curve
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Height: 1 m

(10%): 23.8Ix (20%b): 47.7Ix (30%0): 71.5Ix (40%): 95.4Ix

(50%): 119.2Ix (60%): 143.1Ix (70%): 166.9Ix (80%): 190.8Ix

(90%): 214.6lx (100%): 238.2Ix
Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m

Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Space Isolx Curve
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=
m
T

4.m
h.m 1.m 2.m J.m 4.m
(10%): 23.8Ix (20%b): 47.7Ix (30%0): 71.5Ix (40%): 95.4Ix
(50%0): 119.2Ix (60%0): 143.1Ix (70%): 166.91x (80%0): 190.8Ix
(90%): 214.61x (100%): 238.2Ix
Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m

Temperature:0

Humidity:0

Test Report:
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Luminance Limitting Curve
Diameter: Omm
Length: Omm
Width: Omm
Height: Omm
(cd/m2)
Y 45° 5Q0° 55° 60° 65° 70° 75° 80° 85°
(0{0)] 5057 | 4805 | 4427 | 4055 | 3416 | 2653 | 1527 | 67 51
Cao 5399 1525913973 1378913493 1375613468 | 3171 |1 3241
Glare Quality Service Values llluminance (Ix)
1.15 A 2000 1000 500 | <300
1.5 B 2000 1000|500 | <300
1.85 C 2000 1000 500 | <300
2.2 D 2000 1000 500 | <300
2.55 E 2000 | 1000 500 | <300
G(°) ab ¢ d e f h
P o
T8
76
75 1
14 a/hs
N
65 3
\
45

(?:0_7 8 91000 co0. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8910000 2 3 4 (cd/m2)

Lum. Limitting Curve (C0/C90)

Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m
Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Lux-Distance Curve
Height Center Ix Diameter
1m 23754 Ix LA 301.59cm
1.8m 7331k X 1\ 542 87cm
2.5m 38.011x 753.99cm
im 2630 1x ZE% 904 78cm
4m 14.851x Ej 1206.38cm
5m 9.50 Ix Fi 1507.97cm
g.m 660 [x %% 1809.57cm
7m 485 Ix >< 2111.16cm
gm 3711x %< 2412.76cm
am 2030 >< 2714.35cm
10.m 2/ e—— 7 0i5%Em
Beam Angle:112.90°(50%Imax)
Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m

Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Cofficiencts of Utilization
RHOCC 80 70 50 30 10 0

RHOwW | 50 | 30 | 10 | 50 | 30 | 10 | 50 | 30 | 10 | 50 | 30 | 10 | 50 | 30 | 10| O

RCR COEFFCIENTS OF UTILIZATION FOR RHOFC=20

0 1.19/1.19|1.19/1.16/1.16/1.16/1.11/1.11/1.11|1.06|1.06|1.06/1.02|1.02|1.02|1.00

1 1.04/1.02|1.01/1.03|1.01/0.99/0.99/0.97|0.95|0.95/0.92|0.90/0.88|0.86/0.84|0.78

2 0.89/0.86/0.84|0.88|0.85|0.83/0.86|/0.82|0.79|0.82|0.79|0.75|0.78|0.74|0.70|0.65

3 0.76|0.73|0.71/0.76/0.72]0.70/0.75|0.70|0.67|0.73|0.68|0.64|0.69|0.64/0.60/0.55

4 0.66|0.63|/0.61/0.66|0.62|0.60/0.66|0.61|0.57/0.64|0.59/0.55/0.62|0.56/0.51|0.47

5 0.57|0.55/0.53/0.58/0.54/0.52/0.58|0.53|0.50/0.58|0.52/0.47|/0.56|0.50/0.45/0.41

6 0.51|0.48/0.46/0.51/0.48/0.45/0.52|0.47|0.44/0.52|0.46/0.42/0.51|0.45/0.39|0.36

7 0.45|0.42/0.41/0.46/0.42/0.40/0.47|0.42|0.39/0.47|0.41/0.37/0.47|0.40/0.35/0.32

8 0.41/0.38/0.36/0.41/0.38/0.36/0.43|0.38|0.34/0.43|0.37|0.33/0.43|0.37/0.31|0.28

9 0.37|0.34/0.33/0.38/0.34/0.32/0.39|0.34|/0.31/0.40|0.34/0.30/0.40|0.33/0.28|0.25

10 0.33/0.31/0.30/0.34|0.31/0.29|0.36/0.31|0.28|0.37/0.31|0.27/0.37|0.31|0.26|0.23

Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER Date:2019-07-09 Operator:Jone Test Distance:5.98m
Temperature:0 Humidity:0 Test Report:
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Indoor Budgetary Estimate Chart
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Test Distance:5.98m

Operator:Jone
Test Report:

Date:2019-07-09
Humidity:0

Equipment:CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER

Temperature:0
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UGRZEA XL TEER
Ceiling 70 70 50 50 30 70 70 50 50 30
Wall 50 30 50 30 30 50 30 50 30 30
Floor 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Room Size Weft to light axis direction of observati@irection of light axis parallel observatio

X Y
2H 2H 148 16.0 149 16.0 165 | 14.7 158 149 159 16.4
3H 16.3 175 16,5 17v.8 180 | 16.2 174 16.6 17.9 18.0
4H i7.1 180 17.3 18.7 18.7 | 16.8 17,9 17.2 185 18.8
6H 176 186 180 188 19.1 | 17v.5 185 17,9 19.0 19.1
8H 179 188 181 189 193 | 17.8 189 17,9 189 19.2
12H 179 188 18.1 19.2 196 | 17.7 18.6 18.0 19.3 195
4H 2H 158 16.7 158 16.8 17.0 | 15.7 16,5 15.7 16.9 17.1
3H i7.4 183 17.7 185 188 | 174 18.2 17.6 185 18.8
4H 18.2 19.0 185 192 195 | 180 189 18.3 19.1 194
6H 18.7 19.6 19.3 19.7 20.2 | 18.7 194 19.0 19.7 20.1
8H 19.2 19.7 195 199 20.2 | 189 195 19.2 199 204
12H 19.3 19.8 196 20.1 205 | 19.2 19.8 194 20.1 20.6
8H 4H 18.6 19.2 190 195 198 | 184 19.0 18.7 19.5 19.8
6H 19.3 199 198 20.2 205 | 19.3 19.8 19.7 20.3 20.5
8H 19.7 20.1 20.1 206 210 | 19.6 20.1 199 205 21.0
12H 199 205 20.3 20.8 21.1 | 19.8 20.3 20.3 20.8 21.2
12H 4H 186 19.1 189 195 199 | 185 19.1 189 194 19.8
6H 195 20.0 199 20.2 20.6 | 19.4 199 19.8 20.3 20.7
8H 200 204 204 20.7 21.0 | 19.7 203 20.1 20.6 21.0

R 4% :CPM GONIOPHOTOMETER W H 11:2019-07-09 AN 51 :Jone A PE 2 :5.98m
HIEEE:0 R0 g
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